Month: March
Years: 2023

Sanctioned Strength and Persons in Position

Office Name: TR-AG(AUDIT),AGARTALA,TRIPURA

Date Time: 14/03/2023 11:54:23 AM

PR: Permanent
RT: Regular Temporary
CT: Casual Temporary

AD: Adhoc
SN: Super Numerary
EC: Excadre
| Designation || Sanctioned Strength || Persons in Position |
| | PR||RT || CT | AD || SN || EC | Total || PR || RT | CT | AD || SN || EC | Total |
| SRAO || 17 8] of of of of 25 14 of of of of of 14
| SRAOComml) || 2] of of of of of 2f of 1 of of of of 1
| AA0 L 41l 8 of of of of 49 29 11 of of of of do
| AAOComml) || 4] 1 of of of of s 4 of of of of of 4
| SUPERVISOR || 3] of of of of of 3 3 of of of of of 3
IASST.SUPERVISOR| 11| o of o 16| of 27| 1] of of of 14| of 25
| WELASST. || 1| of of of of of uf of 1f of of of of 1
| SR.ARJ/ACCT. || 20| of of of of of 20 17] of of of of of 17
| AUDITOR/ACCT. || 34| o] of of of of 34 s of of of of of 3
| PS L1l of of of of of 1 of of of of of of o
| PA L2 of of of of of 2f of of of of of of o
| SG L2l of of of of of 2f of of of of of of o
| CLERK/TYPIST || 16| of of of of of 16 3 s| of of of of 8
| HNDTYPIST || of of of of of of of of of of of of of o
| HND.OFR. || of 1 of of of of 1f of 1 of of of of 1
| SRTLTR. || of of of of of of of of of of of of of o
| JRTLTR. || of 3] of of of of 3 of 1 of of of of 1
|S.GREC.KEEPER| o] of of of of of of of of of of of of o
| CARDRIVER || 1 of of of of of 1f 1 of of of of of 1
| SR.DATAPROCR || 1]l of of of of of 1 of of of of of of o
IDATAPROCESSOR|| 1]l of of of of of 1f of of of of of of o
| SRCON.OPR. || 1 of of of of of 1f of of of of of of o
| CONOPR. || of of of of of of of of of of of of of o
| D.E.O Lo of of of of of of of of of of of of o
| DEOGRADEB || 3] of of of of of 3 3 of of of of of 3
| DEOGRADE-A | 9] of of of of of of 1 of of of of of 1
| MTS L34l of of of of of 34 15| of of o of of 15
|Grand Total | 204 21 of o 16| o 241] 106] 20 o of 14| o 140
Persons in Position on Gender,Category,PH and Deputation Wise
| Gender | Category PH | Deputation
From To
Designation Male|Female|Total Gen/SC|ST|OBC | Total OHVH/HH MH Total g;‘r TA&AD Iigib TA&AD Iigii)
SR.A.O 14 0 14/ 10 2/ 1, 1/ 14 o of o o o o0 0 0 1 0
SR.A.O(Comml.) 1 of 1| o ol o 1 1L o o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A.A.O 39 1| 40| 21/ 4 5 10 40 o o o o o 2 1 0 3 0
A.A.O(Comml.) 3 1| 4/ 1,0 1 2/ 4 o o o o o o 0 0 0 0
SUPERVISOR 3 o 3] 1/ 11 o 3 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




14

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0 0 O

0 0 0

0 0 0

0

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0

0 o 0 O

0 0 0 0

0 o 0 O

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0

1

25

17, 0 0] O

8

3

15

0

2

0
0

0

0
0

0
0

26/ 140

3

0
0
0

0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0

0

16/ 6| 3

25

17

8

14| 140| 73| 24|17

17

17
5

7

0

0
0

3

12
126

ASST.SUPERVISOR

WEL.ASST.

SR. AR./ACCT.

AUDITOR/ACCT.

P.S

P.A
SG

CLERK/TYPIST
HND TYPIST
HND.OFR.

SR.TLTR.
JR.TLTR.

S.G.REC.KEEPER
CAR DRIVER

SR. DATA PROCR

DATA PROCESSOR
SR. CON. OPR.
CON.OPR.

D.E.O

D.E.O GRADE-B
D.E.O GRADE-A

MTS
Total

Remarks ‘

A
v
/7

PIP against SS as on
01-03-2023 has been

Note ‘

Developed By : Audit Informatics Division, National Informatics Centre, New Delhi



