Sanctioned Strength and Persons in Position

Office Name: TR-AG(AUDIT), AGARTALA, TRIPURA

Month: March Years: 2023

Date Time: 14/03/2023 11:54:23 AM

PR: Permanent RT: Regular Temporary CT: Casual Temporary

AD: Adhoc

SN: Super Numerary EC: Excadre

cadre			·	1.0			Persons in Position								
Designation				oned S											
	PR	RT	CT	AD	SN	EC	Total	PR	RT	CT	AD	SN	EC	Total	
SR.A.O	17	8	0	0	0	0	25	14	0	0	0	0	0	14	
SR.A.O(Comml.)	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	
A.A.O	41	8	0	0	0	0	49	29	11	0	0	0	0	40	
A.A.O(Comml.)	4	1	0	0	0	0	5	4	0	0	0	0	0	4	
SUPERVISOR	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	
ASST.SUPERVISOR	11	0	0	0	16	0	27	11	0	0	0	14	0	25	
WEL.ASST.	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	
SR. AR./ACCT.	20	0	0	0	0	0	20	17	0	0	0	0	0	17	
AUDITOR/ACCT.	34	0	0	0	0	0	34	5	0	0	0	0	0	5	
P.S	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
P.A	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SG	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CLERK/TYPIST	16	0	0	0	0	0	16	3	5	0	0	0	0	8	
HND TYPIST	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
HND.OFR.	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	
SR.TLTR.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JR.TLTR.	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	
S.G.REC.KEEPER	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CAR DRIVER	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	
SR. DATA PROCR	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DATA PROCESSOR	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SR. CON. OPR.	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CON.OPR.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
D.E.O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
D.E.O GRADE-B	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	
D.E.O GRADE-A	9	0	0	0	0	0	9	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	
MTS	34	0	0	0	0	0	34	15	0	0	0	0	0	15	
Grand Total	204	21	0	0	16	0	241	106	20	0	0	14	0	140	

Persons in Position on Gender, Category, PH and Deputation Wise

		Category					PH						Deputation					
													Fr	om	То			
Designation	Male	Female	Total	Gen	SC	ST	ОВС	Total	ОН	VH	нн	МН	Total	Ex- Ser	IA&AD	NON- IA&AD	IA&AD	NON- IA&AD
SR.A.O	14	0	14	10	2	1	1	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
SR.A.O(Comml.)	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
A.A.O	39	1	40	21	4	5	10	40	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	3	0
A.A.O(Comml.)	3	1	4	1	0	1	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUPERVISOR	3	0	3	1	1	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

ASST.SUPERVISOR	17	8	25	16	6	3	0	25	1	0	1	1	3	0	0	0	0	0
WEL.ASST.	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SR. AR./ACCT.	17	0	17	8	4	3	2	17	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	6	0
AUDITOR/ACCT.	5	0	5	3	0	0	2	5	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
P.S	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
P.A	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CLERK/TYPIST	7	1	8	6	1	1	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
HND TYPIST	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
HND.OFR.	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SR.TLTR.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
JR.TLTR.	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
S.G.REC.KEEPER	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CAR DRIVER	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SR. DATA PROCR	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DATA PROCESSOR	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SR. CON. OPR.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CON.OPR.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
D.E.O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
D.E.O GRADE-B	3	0	3	0	2	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
D.E.O GRADE-A	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
MTS	12	3	15	4	3	1	7	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	126	14	140	73	24	17	26	140	1	0	2	1	4	3	1	0	14	0

Remar	ks	_//
No.4a	PIP against SS as on \$\\$01-03-2023 has been	

Developed By: Audit Informatics Division, National Informatics Centre, New Delhi